rangehood & dryer ducting
KITCHEN & LAUNDRY EXTRACTION
“proven reliable solutions”
Type Size (mm) Order Code
White Fixed Louvre 100 DCT0025
White Fixed Louvre 125 DCT0041
White Fixed Louvre 150 DCT0063
White Gravity Shutter 100 DCT0029
White Gravity Shutter 125 DCT0044
White Gravity Shutter 150 DCT0066
White Weatherproof Cowl 100 DCT0018
White Weatherproof Cowl 125 DCT1030
White Weatherproof Cowl 150 DCT1031
There are three ducting options available for the kitchen rangehood, through an adjacent wall, through the
soffit (under the eave) or up through the roof. Designed with rangehood noise reduction in mind, Manrose

INVERTED & WALL MOUNTED DRYER
DUCTING KIT
Duct Size Model No. Description Order Code
100mm DKSD100 Soffit Ducted DCT1263
Duct Size Model No. Performance Order Code
125mm XPLP125SS 36l/s, 130m3/hr FAN0614
150mm XPLP150SS 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0621
Duct Size Model No. Performance Order Code
100mm XP100S 23l/s, 85m3/hr FAN0053
125mm XP125S 36l/s, 130m3/hr FAN0080
150mm XP150S 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0135
PRO SERIES THRU WALL FAN KIT
CLASSIC THRU WALL FAN KIT MANROSE THRU WALL
FAN KITS
CLASSIC

PUB0058 iss12  04/12
DUCTING KIT CONTENT
Type Diameter (mm) Length (m) Order Code
Aluduct Aluminium Flexible 100 1 DCT0357
Aluduct Aluminium Flexible 125 1 DCT0358
Aluduct Aluminium Flexible 150 1 DCT0359
Semi Rigid 100 1.5 DCT0333
Semi Rigid 125 1.5 DCT0334
Semi Rigid 150 1.5 DCT0335
Low Profile Flat Channel 110 x 54 1.5 DCT0013
Low Profile Flat Channel 204 x 60 1.5 DCT0519
Low Profile Flat Channel 220 x 90 1.5 DCT1443
Low Profile Flat Channel 300 x 25 1.5 DCT1460
Galvanised Solid Tube 100 0.9 DCT0151
Galvanised Solid Tube 125 0.9 DCT0152
Galvanised Solid Tube 150 0.9 DCT0153
White Finish PVC Tube 100 0.9 DCT1424
White Finish PVC Tube 125 0.9 DCT1425
White Finish PVC Tube 150 0.9 DCT1426
Type Size (mm) Order Code
Round Adaptor 125 DCT0448
Rect : Round Adaptor 335 x 155 : 125 DCT1360
Round Connector 100 DCT0159
Round Connector 125 DCT0037
Round Connector 150 DCT0059
Round Reducer 150 : 125 DCT2066
Round Reducer 150 : 100 DCT2122
Rectangular Connector 110 x 54 DCT0014
Rect : Round Elbow
Connector 110 x 54 : 100 DCT0124
Type Size (mm) Order Code
White Fixed Louvre 100 DCT0025
White Fixed Louvre 125 DCT0041
White Fixed Louvre 150 DCT0063
White Gravity Shutter 100 DCT0029
White Gravity Shutter 125 DCT0044
White Gravity Shutter 150 DCT0066
White Weatherproof Cowl 100 DCT0018
White Weatherproof Cowl 125 DCT1030
White Weatherproof Cowl 150 DCT1031
Dealers Stamp:
Round adaptor Round